Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

2/7/16

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
12002 Abby 68.43 2.031 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12001 Geddy Lee 73.40 1.894 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12003 Harry - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16002 Lucy 80.62 1.749 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68sec Qs 0 NQ@sl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\SlyurseTFaulth E Score Place
20001 Skye 47.05 3.018 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/7/16

8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 80sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

8201 Pink - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 75sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12201 Tigger 53.80 2.584 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 71sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16202 Tressa 52.87 2.667 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Sam - - - - - - ABS
16208 Kramer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

2/7/16
20 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20205 Mica 61.65 2.303 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
20202 Kate 71.01 2.000 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20204 Caper - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20207 Ziva 80.75 1.759 7 1 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24202 Let 39.98 3.552 0 0 0 4 0 NQ
24204 Jazz - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
24206 Keenan - 1 2 0 3 1 NQ
24205 Ray - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/7/16

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8402 Whoopie 68.46 2.118 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12403 Selkie 4491 3.229 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12402 Simon 4543 3.192 1 1 0 0 0 90 2

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 65sec sl NQ@s1l %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\iyurseTFaulth E Score Place
16205 Spark 43.68 3.411 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
16401 Huey 48.01 3.104 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Suki - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

2/7/16
20 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 62sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20402 Aria 42.40 3.585 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 Theo 57.96 2.622 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Shea - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20404 Reyka - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20406 Echo - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT 65sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
24401 Dylan 39.05 3.892 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 Schatzi 47.88 3.175 0 1 0 0 0 95 2
24203 Cephus 4532 3.354 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
24402 Ozzie 58.57 2.595 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
24404 Ace - - - - - -- ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/7/16
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
8602 Sunny 59.70 2.613 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 63 sec NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
12605 Jackson 39.10 3.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Benz 61.26 2.547 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 61sec NQs 4  %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16602 Thunder 58.29 2.762 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16204 Josie 65.73 2.449 2 0 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Gremlin 74.03 2.175 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16601 Cody 53.80 2.993 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16603 Xanadu 56.26 2.862 2 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/7/16

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59sec Qs 2 NQs 12 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)ursiFaulth E Score Place
20603 Ziva 35.87 4.628 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Radler 39.49 4.204 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Bing 54.85 3.026 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20401 Rigby 58.34 2.845 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20403 Rascal 59.74 2.779 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20409 Lacy 47.15 3.521 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20604 Roman -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20607 TJ 77.20 2.150 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Shade 55.41 2.996 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Abbey 39.19 4.236 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Tiva 36.13 4.595 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Tag 36.35 4.567 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20614 Zephyr 48.50 3.423 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Hope -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20601 Oliver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20602 Doc -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20605 Ocean -- 0 0 0 0 0 AlS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/7/16

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24406 Oshie 47.34  3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24601 Nanuk 53.21 3.120 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24602 Rory 57.05 2.910 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
24604 Hoss 52.64 3.153 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Autie -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 11 NQs 6 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8817 Brio 38.05 4.100 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Haley 42.17  3.699 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sally 4490 3.474 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Brody-Bear 49.88 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8806 Vicki 50.23 3.106 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Cash 51.31 3.040 0 0 0 0 0 100
8823 Reba 51.47 3.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
8819 Tango 53.00 2.943 0 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Tanner 58.22 2.679 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Chief 66.31 2.353 0 0 0 0 0 100
8822 Doc 66.34 2.352 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Dazzle 66.44 2.348 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Cici 51.73 3.016 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Topaz 4593 3.396 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Queeny 67.99 2.294 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Sami - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Shine -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8811 Zach -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8816 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 63sec Qs 7 NQs 12 %Q 37

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

12811 Jaeger 35.74 4.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

12820 Shani 38.00 4.105 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Murphy 41.21 3.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12805 Mini Cooper 46.63 3.345 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 ZiZiZ 48.07 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Tallulah 50.04 3.118 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Major 55.65 2.803 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Keefer 61.01 2.557 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rudi -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Bella 43.03 3.625 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Izzy 52.29 2.983 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Max 46.99 3.320 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 49.40 3.158 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12814 Agnes 41.50 3.759 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
12816 Spring 54.01 2.888 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Brumby 60.82 2.565 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12818 Visa 34.45 4528 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Rhys 4471 3.489 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12822 Abby 55.65 2.803 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 61 sec Qs 15 NQs 10 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaulLs E Score Place
16807 Kora 36.27 4.439 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16802 Emily 37.99 4.238 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16827 Craze 40.98 3.929 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Louis 4255 3.784 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

2/7/16

16811
16826
16808
16803
16820
16823
16813
16818
16816
16821
16814
16801
16804
16805
16809
16812
16815
16819
16822
16824
16828
16806
16810

Pica
Randy
Hanna
Rio
Darby
Chanel
Kirby
Bandit
Gilly
Harley
Winston
Robbie
Tinz
Shelly
Flower
Caleb
Mac
Mack
Polo
Ryann
Cayenne
Andretti
Rai

43.23
47.11
47.13
48.99
50.11
52.23
53.23
56.23
56.88
60.89
61.06
49.97
38.17
52.59
60.31

41.32
39.29
36.78
44.93
55.45

3.724
3.418
3.416
3.286
3.213
3.083
3.025
2.863
2.831
2.644
2.637
3.222
4.218
3.061
2.670

3.896
4.098
4.377
3.583
2.904
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs 20 NQs 35 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20810 Rush 34.80 4.770 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 Stein 35.10 4.729 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Eerie 35,57 4.667 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20812 Charlee 36.55 4.542 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20851 Selby 37.01 4.485 0 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Gypsee 38.44 4.318 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Spur 38.77 4.282 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Trip 39.41 4.212 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Casey 39.66 4.186 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Moses 39.81 4.170 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Dune 40.81 4.068 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Josie 4417 3.758 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Lindy 45.88 3.618 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Lana 4593 3.614 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Peak 46.36  3.581 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Amber 46.51 3.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Ginger 48.01 3.458 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Cliff 48.31 3.436 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Hana 49.94 3.324 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Ree 55.68 2.981 0 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Yadi -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20801 Reacher 48.06 3.454 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20802 Porter 40.53 4.096 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20803 Reba 40.51 4.098 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
20805 Katy Muppet 38.94 4.263 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Tease 57.27 2.899 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20809 Marti -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20811 Dui 43.79 3.791 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20813 Edge 37.33  4.447 0o 0O 0 1 o NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

20814 Kelso 41.19 4.030 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20815 Jackie-Blue 58.34 2.845 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20816 Wynn 43.25 3.838 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Gus -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
20824 Zuzu 4546 3.652 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20825 Lola 63.59 2.610 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20828 PInk -- 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20831 Meeka -- 0 0 2 1 1 NQ
20836 Venus -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20837 Izzy 4463 3.719 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20839 Egan 49.41 3.360 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20841 Jet 4429 3.748 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20843 Kitt 43.25 3.838 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20844 Cody 51.31 3.235 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20845 Casey -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20848 River 79.52 2.088 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20849 Savanna 64.77 2.563 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
20850 Molly 46.28 3.587 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20852 Beatle 60.13 2.761 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Tux 59.05 2.811 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
20854 Rev 42.35 3.920 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
20856 Pip 44.38 3.740 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Kruz 36.93 4.495 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Jagger 35.17 4.720 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Slate 74.37 2.232 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20864 Dexter 39.98 4.152 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20842 Willow -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20855 K -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

24 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 62sec Qs 13 NQs 9 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24809 Effen 33.06 5.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24808 Hawke Eye 35.64 4.658 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Rango 36.56 4.540 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24822 Hallie 38.87 4.271 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24814 lggy 39.85 4.166 0 0 0 0 0 100
24820 Zara 42.05 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Joule 42.09 3.944 0 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Airee 42.75 3.883 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zulu 4494 3.694 0 0 0 0 0 100
24816 Tamora 45.01 3.688 0 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Ty 4585 3.621 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Sasha 50.62 3.279 0 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Willie 56.56 2.935 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Addie 47.36 3.505 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Gabby 4459 3.723 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Rafe 49.04 3.385 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Zef 48.84 3.399 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24815 Daisy 49.19 3.375 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24817 Fred 54.84 3.027 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24819 Jag 49.36 3.363 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24823 Baker 64.57 2571 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Vibrant 57.13 2.906 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
2/7/16

24803 Frankie
24812 Blaze
24818 Vince

Master - Regular

ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
2/7116
4 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 85sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
4201 Quigley - 4 2 1 1 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 80 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseTFauIE:s E Score Place
8203 Fancy 47.87 2.904 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8202 Sunny 47.89 2.902 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT 73sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
16210 Tyrion - - -- - - -- ABS
16213 Catch - - --

ABS



Standard Results

2/7116

20 inches Yardage: 142 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20208 Bob 52.63 2.698
20213 Grit 57.31 2478

Novice - Preferred

SCT 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults
w T F E

o 0 1 0 NQ
O 0 2 0 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results

2/7/16

16 inches

Armband

16212
16407
16211
16406
16404

Call Name
Quick
Spike
Gracie
Kai

June

Yardage:

152 yds
Time yps
43.15 3.523
56.22 2.704
49.92 3.045
60.69 2.505

N N P X

SCT 67 sec

0
0
0
1

O = O

Course Faults
w

=
0
0
0
1

O O O O m

Open - Preferred

NQs 2 %Q 50

Score Place
95 1
90 2
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/7116
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8603 Freska 70.84 2.202 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8604 Carree 70.61 2.209 1 0 0 4 0 NQ
8605 Kooler 66.21 2.356 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8606 Sheba - 1 1 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A;)ursiFauIE:s E Score Place
12601 Skuggi 60.11 2.678 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12604 Cinnamon 51.97 3.098 1 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\“7\5)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16405 Beatrice 49.84 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results

2/7116

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20616 Dixie 7157 2319
20617 Robbie -

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Course Faults
w T F E

2 0 3 0 NQ
1 0 o0 1 NQ

Score Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 72sec Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Aj)urseTFaulth E Score Place
4806 Fly 43.63 3.576 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Tazer 61.77 2.525 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Riley 66.36 2.351 0 0 0 0 0 100 3

4801 Bubbles -- 0 1 1 0 1 NQ
4802 Foxy - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 68sec Qs 9 NQs2 %Q 82
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul’::s E Score Place
8833 Ruger 42.87 3.639 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8836 Buster 49.08 3.178 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8838 Marley 5293 2.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8840 Bode 53.29 2.927 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8826 Shiner 55.34 2.819 0 0 0 0 0 100
8843 Coco 5711 2.732 0 0 0 0 0 100
8835 Willow 57.64 2.706 0 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Piper 58.09 2.685 0 0 0 0 0 100
8834 Pogo 64.08 2.434 0 0 0 0 0 100
8831 Abbie 59.76 2.610 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
8841 Napoleon 45.78 3.408 1 2 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\Zl\j)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12826 Evan 49.00 3.286 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12824 Stetson 46.90 3.433 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12825 Otto 56.77 2.836 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Piper 57.29 2.810 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 64 sec Qs 4 NQs 13 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFaul'f:s E Score Place
16835 Zayla 43.05 3.856 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Taz 43.18 3.844 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Gemma 49.81 3.333 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16843 Stella 58.73 2.826 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16829 Lucy 68.22 2433 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Brezi 64.36 2.579 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16831 SoBe 41.82 3.969 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16832 Eddie 61.21 2.712 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Scotty 51.44 3.227 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

16834 Milo 58.20 2.852 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16836 Lily 47.19 3.518 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Maddy 4530 3.664 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Khaos 4458 3.724 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Cinder 40.69 4.080 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16844 Fallon 48.18 3.445 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16846 Kiwi -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16848 Darcie 71.73 2.314 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 7 NQs 6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20870 Teddy 41.76 3.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Bodhi 42.28 3.926 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Ruby 43.15 3.847 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20874 Trudi 51.56 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20868 Vader 5413 3.067 0 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Millie 58.12 2.856 0 0 0 0 0 100
20884 Stormy 62.56 2.653 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Chance 46.47 3.572 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20871 Satori 42.73 3.885 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20876 Pearl 50.69 3.275 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20877 Artemis 47.10 3.524 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Maggie 4197 3.955 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20883 Cain -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20873 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

20879 Hemi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20885 Elsa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
2/7/16

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12002 Abby 48.59 2.428 0 0 0 0 99 1
12001 Geddy Lee 71.15 1.658 1 0 0 0 NQ
12003 Harry 34.09 3.461 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16002 Lucy 60.66 1.995 3 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 41sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20001 Skye 2586 4.795 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
2/7/16

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQsl1l %QO

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24002 Gaze -- 3 2 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

2/7/16
8inches
Armband Call Name
8402 Whoopie
8201 Pink
12 inches
Armband Call Name
12201 Tigger
16 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name
16202 Tressa
16206 Sam

36.14 3.265

Novice B - Regular

SCT b51sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
0 0 0 0 AlS
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 2 4 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
2 0 0 0 90 1

- - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/7/16
20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20207 Ziva 4465 2.777 2 0 0 0 87 1
20202 Kate 74.76 1.659 4 0 0 0 NQ
20204 Caper -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20205 Mica 66.66 1.860 3 1 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse Féll:u'ts E Score Place
24203 Cephus 28.19 4.399 1 0 2 0 NQ
24206 Keenan 24.85 4.990 1 0 1 0 NQ
24205 Ray -- 0 0 0 0 AlS



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/7116
12 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12401 Tutti Fruitti - 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 2 NQsl1l %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16205 Spark 29.10 4.845 1 0 0 0 95 1
16208 Kramer 39.03 3.613 1 0 0 0 95 2
16204 Josie 49.56 2.845 2 1 0 0 NQ
16402 Suki - - - - -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 41sec Qs 0 NQ@s5 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20401 Rigby - 0 5 0 1 NQ
20402 Aria 31.73 4570 0 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Theo 40.67 3.565 1 2 3 0 NQ
20408 Shea 49.60 2.923 2 0 1 0 NQ
20607 TJ 69.18 2.096 7 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/7/16

20404 Reyka -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20406 Echo -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts E Score Place
24204 Jazz 2759 5.256 0 0 0 0 100 1
24406 Oshie 30.94 4.686 0 0 0 0 100 2
24403 Schatzi 3457 4.194 1 0 0 0 95 3
24202 Let 46.09 3.146 3 0 3 0 NQ
24401 Dylan 25.80 5.620 0 0 1 0 NQ
24402 Ozzie 54.44 2.663 4 1 1 0 NQ
24404 Ace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24405 BA -- - - - - . ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/7/16

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Sunny 36.39 3.985 2 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 145yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
12402 Simon 4423 3.278 3 2 2 0 NQ
12403 Selkie 49.36 2.938 2 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Benz 37.92 3.824 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Gremlin 46.98 3.193 1 1 1 0 NQ
16602 Thunder 47.13 3.183 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Xanadu 42.07 3.565 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/7/16

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 0 NQs13 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20201 Bing 29.46 5.227 1 1 2 0 NQ

20403 Rascal 50.34 3.059 3 2 1 0 NQ

20409 Lacy 5252 2.932 3 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Roman 29.84 5.161 0 0 2 0 NQ

20608 Radler 3271 4.708 3 0 3 0 NQ

20609 Shade 3242 4.750 2 1 2 0 NQ

20611 Abbey 3710 4.151 3 1 2 0 NQ

20612 Tiva 29.14 5.285 1 1 1 0 NQ

20613 Tag 25.75 5.981 1 1 3 0 NQ

20614 Zephyr 47.05 3.273 3 1 3 0 NQ

20615 Hope 28.66 5.373 1 0 0 0 NQ

20811 Dui 3741 4.117 2 0 0 0 NQ

20862 Slate 40.08 3.842 1 0 1 0 NQ

20601 Oliver -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/7/16

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24601 Nanuk 37.50 4.107 0 0 0 0 100 1
24604 Hoss 34.96 4.405 1 0 1 0 NQ
24605 Autie 28.63 5.379 1 0 0 0 NQ

24602 Rory -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
8817 Brio 2794 5.190 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Topaz 3258 4.451 0 0 0 0 100 2
8804 Sally 3443 4.211 0 0 0 0 100 3
8810 Brody-Bear 34.88 4.157 0 0 0 0 100 4

8821 Cash 38.57 3.759 0 0 0 0 100

8806 Vicki 38.75 3.742 0 0 0 0 100

8813 Queeny 39.25 3.694 0 0 0 0 100

8823 Reba 42.94  3.377 0 0 0 0 100

8801 Chief 4485 3.233 0 0 0 0 100

8802 Dazzle 68.68 2.111 1 1 1 0 NQ

8803 Haley 31.84 4.554 0 1 0 0 NQ

8807 Cici 33.78 4.292 1 1 1 0 NQ

8808 Tanner 47.90 3.027 1 1 1 0 NQ

8814 Sami - 2 0 0 0 NQ

8819 Tango 41.23 3.517 0 1 0 0 NQ

8822 Doc - 0O 1 1 © NQ

8811 Zach -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8816 Pearl -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 45sec Qs 8 NQs 11 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place

12818 Visa 23.85 6.080 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Murphy 2798 5.182 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

12804 Bella 28.27 5.129 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 Spring 28.38 5.109 0 0 0 0 100 4
12817 Brumby 35.74 4.057 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Tallulah 36.22 4.003 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Abby 39.55 3.666 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Keefer 4191 3.460 0 0 0 0 100
12605 Jackson 26.74 5.423 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rudi 28.76  5.042 1 2 1 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 36.30 3.994 1 1 0 0 NQ
12807 Izzy 34.15 4.246 1 1 1 0 NQ
12808 ZiZziZ 43.82 3.309 0 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Max 29.75 4.874 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Jaeger 2424 5.982 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Wyatt 46.74 3.102 0 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Agnes -- 1 1 2 1 NQ
12820 Shani 30.65 4.731 0 1 1 0 NQ
12821 Rhys 32.09 4519 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 8 NQs19 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16822 Polo 23.96 6.260 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Mac 26.93 5.570 0 0 0 0 100 2
16807 Kora 27.92 5.372 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Pica 28.80 5.208 0 0 0 0 100 4
16819 Mack 33.16 4.524 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/7/16

16813
16803
16828
16401
16601
16801
16802
16804
16805
16808
16809
16812
16814
16816
16817
16818
16820
16821
16823
16824
16826
16827
16806
16810

Kirby
Rio
Cayenne
Huey
Cody
Robbie
Emily
Tinz
Shelly
Hanna
Flower
Caleb
Winston
Gilly
Louis
Bandit
Darby
Harley
Chanel
Ryann
Randy
Craze
Andretti
Rai

34.40
37.43
38.82
37.22

4.360
4.007
3.864
4.030

4,982
5.501
3.714
5.187
3.599
4.964
3.368
4.250
4.500
4.185
3.008
3.248
2.894
4.977
3.851
4.596
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 41 sec Qs 18 NQs 36 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
20827 Eerie 23.62 6.520 0 0 0 0 100 1
20851 Selby 2402 6411 0 0 0 0 100 2
20603 Ziva 25.36 6.073 0 0 0 0 100 3
20854 Rev 26.62 5.785 0 0 0 0 100 4
20829 Casey 27.07 5.689 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Spur 27.97 5.506 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Katy Muppet 28.18 5.465 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Gus 28.61 5.383 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Pip 28.68 5.370 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Kelso 29.17 5.279 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Josie 31.37 4.909 0 0 0 0 100
20822 Lindy 31.68 4.861 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Cody 31.90 4.828 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Jet 33.35 4.618 0 0 0 0 100
20837 lzzy 33.92  4.540 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Tease 34.88 4.415 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Ginger 35.94 4.285 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Tux 37.01 4.161 0 0 0 0 100
20610 Yadi 30.72 5.013 0 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Reacher 32.00 4.813 1 1 0 0 NQ
20802 Porter 2594 5.937 1 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Reba 27.41 5.618 0 0 1 0 NQ
20806 Cliff -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20809 Marti -- 2 0 1 1 NQ
20810 Rush 25.80 5.969 1 0 1 0 NQ
20812 Charlee -- 1 2 2 0 NQ
20813 Edge 3591 4.288 1 4 0 O NQ
20815 Jackie-Blue 44.34  3.473 1 1 1 0 NQ
20816 Wynn -- 2 2 3 1 NQ



JWW Results

2/7/16

20818
20820
20824
20825
20828
20830
20831
20833
20834
20836
20839
20843
20845
20848
20849
20850
20852
20857
20858
20860
20861
20863
20864
20865
20866
20842
20846
20855
20605

Amber
Moses
Zuzu
Lola
PInk
Trip
Meeka
Dune
Ree
Venus
Egan
Kitt
Casey
River
Savanna
Molly
Beatle
Gypsee
Kruz
Lana
Jagger
Stein
Dexter
Hana
Peak
Willow
JimmyB
K

Ocean

39.69
26.71
33.69
56.23
40.23
31.14
28.01
34.51
44.31
34.77
33.85

40.58
53.26
37.32
31.93
41.95
27.20
23.70
52.78
21.72
26.29
26.89

3.880
5.766
4571
2.739
3.828
4.945
5.498
4.462
3.476
4.429
4.549

3.795
2.891
4.126
4.823
3.671
5.662
6.498
2.918
7.090
5.858
5.727

4.909
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
AIS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

24 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 43 sec Qs 11 NQs9 %Q 55
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
24814 lggy 26.11 5.898 0 0 0 0 100 1
24804 Gabby 26.14 5.891 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Zara 26.20 5.878 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Fred 2841 5421 0 0 0 0 100 4
24801 Addie 31.04 4.961 0 0 0 0 100
24825 Airee 31.73 4.853 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Joule 3225 4.775 0 0 0 0 100
24827 Ty 3269 4.711 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Sasha 34.88 4.415 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Vibrant 3719 4.141 0 0 0 0 100
24826 Willie 42.36 3.636 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zulu 35.96 4.283 1 0 2 0 NQ
24805 Rafe 43.92 3.506 2 1 2 0 NQ
24807 Zef -- 0 4 4 1 NQ
24808 Hawke Eye 27.48 5.604 0 1 0 0 NQ
24809 Effen - 1 1 2 1 NQ
24813 Rango 23.49 6.556 0 0 3 0 NQ
24816 Tamora 38.81 3.968 1 0 0 0 NQ
24819 Jag 32.30 4.768 1 0 1 0 NQ
24822 Hallie 48.92 3.148 6 0 1 0 NQ
24803 Frankie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24812 Blaze -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/7/16

24815 Daisy -- -- - - - - ABS
24818 Vince -- -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/7/16

4 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 56 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Quigley 4221 2.796 1 2 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 52sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8202 Sunny 29.29 4.029 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16211 Gracie 23.95 5177 0 0 0 0 100 1
16212 Quick 24,01 5.165 1 0 1 0 NQ

16213 Catch -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

2/7116

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20208 Bob 39.89 3.109

20213 Grit 34.43 3.602

Novice - Preferred

SCT 49 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 95 2



JWW Results Open - Preferred
2/7/16
8inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT b51sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8604 Carree 54.00 2.537 0 0 3 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12604 Cinnamon 42.02 3.356 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16405 Beatrice 35.34 4.103 1 0 0 0 95 1
16210 Tyrion 46.79 3.099 3 1 0 0 NQ
16404 June 41.68 3.479 3 0 1 0 NQ
16406 Kai 4499 3.223 5 0 0 0 NQ
16407 Spike 46.86 3.094 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/7/16

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12601 Skuggi 46.77 3.207 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place
20617 Robbie 53.26 2.891

2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
4806 Fly 28.61 5.068 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Tazer 48.27 3.004 0 0 0 0 100 2

4804 Riley 55.48 2.614 0 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Foxy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 7 NQs6 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse F?:uns E Score Place
8833 Ruger 29.18 4.969 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 Abbie 34.94 4,150 0 0 0 0 100 2
8827 vy 35.09 4.132 0 0 0 0 100 3
8838 Marley 40.01 3.624 0 0 0 0 100 4
8843 Coco 42.85 3.384 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Piper 43.87 3.305 0 0 0 0 100
8841 Napoleon 4550 3.187 0 0 0 0 100
8826 Shiner 42.36 3.423 1 1 1 0 NQ
8832 Willie 56.57 2.563 0 0 0 0 NQ
8834 Pogo 62.15 2.333 0 0 0 0 NQ
8835 Willow 51.73 2.803 0 0 0 0 NQ
8836 Buster 38,55 3.761 0 0 2 0 NQ
8840 Bode 42.41 3.419 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzlse FaFuIts E Score Place
12824 Stetson 34.27 4.377 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Evan 4416  3.397 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Piper 4479 3.349 0 0 0 0 100 3

12825 Otto -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 9 NQs7 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16846 Kiwi 28.87 5.334 0 0 0 0 100 1
16845 Taz 29.10 5.292 0 0 0 0 100 2
16844 Fallon 32.78 4.698 0 0 0 0 100 3
16839 Maddy 33.27 4.629 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Zayla 33.82 4.554 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Gemma 3495 4.406 0 0 0 0 100
16833 Scotty 36.13 4.262 0 0 0 0 100
16843 Stella 40.15 3.836 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Eddie 40.67 3.787 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

16829 Lucy 49.83 3.091 0 0 0 0 NQ
16830 Brezi 3295 4.674 0 0 1 0 NQ
16831 SoBe 23.03 6.687 0 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Milo 36.56 4.212 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Lily - o 1 0 1 NQ
16841 Cinder 34.44 4472 1 0 1 0 NQ
16848 Darcie 56.38 2.731 0 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Khaos - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT 48 sec Qs 8 NQs4 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se F?:u”s E Score Place
20871 Satori 25.67 5.999 0 0 0 0 100 1
20878 Maggie 26.14 5.891 0 0 0 0 100 2
20877 Artemis 29.04 5.303 0 0 0 0 100 3
20870 Teddy 31.71 4.857 0 0 0 0 100 4
20876 Pearl 33.73 4.566 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Trudi 3473 4.434 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Vader 39.37 3.912 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Millie 39.86 3.864 0 0 0 0 100
20616 Dixie 61.07 2.522 4 0 2 0 NQ
20867 Chance 38.02 4.050 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Bodhi 38.06 4.046 1 2 1 0 NQ
20875 Ruby 48.81 3.155 2 0 0 0 NQ
20873 Finn -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20879 Hemi -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/7/16

20883 Cain -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20885 Elsa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



